
Restaurants, Sightseeing, ETC.

Wilmington, NC

Restaurants & Day/Night Life:

Fork ‘N’ Cork - http://www.theforkncork.com - small but amazing food

Indochine - https://www.indochinewilmington.com - far east food

Circa - http://circa1922.com tapas

Rx Restaurant & Bar - https://www.rxwilmington.com - great food and walking distance

Beer Barrio - https://beerbarrionc.com - great Mexican and beer!!

Sweet and Savory - http://sweetnsavorycafe.com - delicious near Wrightsville

Boca Bay - http://www.bocabayrestaurant.com (good brunch-Sundays)

Brasseire Soleil - http://www.brasseriedusoleil.com Lumina Station (on way to Wrightsville)

The Kitchen - http://www.districtnc.com (American - Southern) in Forum (open for lunch)

Manna - https://www.mannaavenue.com - https://www.mannaavenue.com - amazing

Savorez - http://savorez.com - Latin American restaurant

Pinpoint - https://pinpointrestaurant.com - fancier and more expensive

Bar Local Pub & Pizzeria - find on Facebook - Market St

Benny’s Big Time Pizzeria - owner Vivian Howard - https://www.vivianhoward.com/
bennysbigtime

Crust Kitchen & Cocktails - https://www.crustilm.com

Dram and Morsel - https://www.dramandmorsel.com - Front St.                             

Duck Donuts - https://www.duckdonuts.com/location/wilmington-nc

Coffee/Lunch:

24 South Coffee House - https://www.24southcoffee.com

Jester’s Cafe - https://jesterscafe.com

Luna Caffè - https://lunacaffe.com
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Java Dog - 303 N Front St.

Folks Cafe - https://folkscafe.com

The Basics - http://www.thebasicswilmington.com

The Dixie Grill - https://thedixiegrillwilmington.wordpress.com

Beer and Wine:

Wilmington Wine - https://spark.adobe.com/page/6LsGXmn3VuXIe

Fortunate Glass - http://www.fortunateglasswinebar.com

Front Street Brewery - https://www.frontstreetbrewery.com

Waterline Brewing Co. - https://www.waterlinebrewing.com

Edward Teach Brewery - https://www.waterlinebrewing.com

Flytrap Brewing - https://www.flytrapbrewing.com

Games and Sports:

Blue Post Billiards & Pool Hall - https://m.facebook.com/The-Blue-Post-125668267469537 - 
with other games too
Lulu's - https://m.facebook.com/pages/category/Bar---Grill/Lulas-A-Pub-150880001642937 - 
bar games

Barbary Coast - https://m.facebook.com/barbary.coast.9 - bar games

Slainte Irish Pub - https://m.facebook.com/slainte.downtown

The Husk Downtown Wilmington - https://m.facebook.com/TheHuskDowntownWilmington/

The Clubhouse Indoor Golf - https://www.clubhouseindoorgolf.com

Green Light Escape Room - https://www.greenlightescape.com 

The Exit Games - https://www.theexitgames.com

Wrightsville Beach - surf, kayak, paddleboard to charters all available
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Sightsee: 

Riverwalk - along the riverfront - https://www.wilmington-nc.com/wilmington-riverwalk.html

Airlie Gardens - https://airliegardens.org - concert series 1st & 3rd Friday, May - September
then to any restaurant on Airlie Rd!!

Battleship North Carolina - http://www.battleshipnc.com

Wrightsville, Kure & Carolina Beaches - https://www.wilmingtonandbeaches.com/things-to-do

Bellamy Mansion Museum - https://www.bellamymansion.org

Southport, NC and Southport/Fort Fisher Ferry to Fort Fisher and Maritime Museum
Beaufort - https://www.beaufortnc.org

Harkers Island - https://www.islandexpressferryservices.com/ferry-transportation/
harkers-island-cape-lookout/ ferry to Cape Lookout and 

Shackleford Banks - see wild horses, dolphin or sea turtles???

Furniture/Artsy/Music etc.:

Castle Street has many shops to wander through and a great cafe, Jesters, listed above

The Ivy Cottage - http://threecottages.com (consignment with separate stores to walk through)

Decades of Decor - https://m.facebook.com/decadesofdecor

Fourth Friday Gallery Walk - https://www.wilmingtondowntown.com/event/fourth-friday-gallery-
walk1

Ted’s - https://www.liveatteds.com - a few blocks away!
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